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XVI CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022
Poznań, 29. - 30.10.2022

Event 12 Women, 800m Surface Junior
29.10.2022 - 10:25 Results

RankName YB Club Time Points

1.VOROBIOVA Veronika 08 UKR Aqualeader 7:25.61 50,00
100m: 53.27 53.27 300m: 2:46.45 56.80 500m: 4:39.62 56.50 700m: 6:32.36 55.99
200m: 1:49.65 56.38 400m: 3:43.12 56.67 600m: 5:36.37 56.75 800m: 7:25.61 53.25

2.MAZALOVA Klara 05 CZE Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 7:29.23 46,00
100m: 52.08 52.08 300m: 2:44.58 56.88 500m: 4:39.73 57.61 700m: 6:22.45 45.80
200m: 1:47.70 55.62 400m: 3:42.12 57.54 600m: 5:36.65 56.92 800m: 7:29.23 1:06.78

3.MALTSEVA Varvara 08 UKR Ukranian Federation of Underwater Sport a7:38.26 42,00
100m: 51.75 51.75 300m: 2:45.94 57.58 500m: 4:42.49 58.06 700m: 6:40.87 59.16
200m: 1:48.36 56.61 400m: 3:44.43 58.49 600m: 5:41.71 59.22 800m: 7:38.26 57.39

4.POPOVA Valeriia 07 UKR Aqualeader 7:46.21 39,00
100m: 52.49 52.49 300m: 2:46.36 57.89 500m: 4:46.25 1:00.80 700m: 6:37.55 50.19
200m: 1:48.47 55.98 400m: 3:45.45 59.09 600m: 5:47.36 1:01.11 800m: 7:46.21 1:08.66

5.REZNICKOVA Vendula 07 CZE Aqua Klub Liberec 7:50.68 36,00
100m: 52.25 52.25 300m: 2:50.88 1:00.27 500m: 4:51.03 59.78 700m: 6:52.01 59.97
200m: 1:50.61 58.36 400m: 3:51.25 1:00.37 600m: 5:52.04 1:01.01 800m: 7:50.68 58.67

6.FABIKOVA Zuzana 07 CZE SP Laguna Novy Jicin, p.s., SPMS 8:09.36 33,00
100m: 52.91 52.91 300m: 2:53.64 1:01.65 500m: 5:00.37 1:03.99 700m: 7:08.43 1:03.92
200m: 1:51.99 59.08 400m: 3:56.38 1:02.74 600m: 6:04.51 1:04.14 800m: 8:09.36 1:00.93

7.TUSK Weronika 05 POL Uks Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 8:24.75 30,00
100m: 58.52 58.52 300m: 3:05.74 1:04.07 500m: 5:13.89 1:04.29 700m: 7:22.83 1:04.88
200m: 2:01.67 1:03.15 400m: 4:09.60 1:03.86 600m: 6:17.95 1:04.06 800m: 8:24.75 1:01.92

8.VESTFALOVA Jana 07 CZE Aqua Klub Liberec 8:31.99 27,00
100m: 55.50 55.50 300m: 3:06.22 1:05.99 500m: 5:19.41 1:06.96 700m: 7:31.43 1:05.63
200m: 2:00.23 1:04.73 400m: 4:12.45 1:06.23 600m: 6:25.80 1:06.39 800m: 8:31.99 1:00.56

9.GUZINSKA Olga 06 POL Uks Manta Koscierzyna 8:37.27 24,00
100m: 57.68 57.68 300m: 3:06.95 1:05.71 500m: 5:18.54 1:06.13 700m: 7:33.50 1:07.77
200m: 2:01.24 1:03.56 400m: 4:12.41 1:05.46 600m: 6:25.73 1:07.19 800m: 8:37.27 1:03.77

10.DARZHANIIA Alisa 09 GER Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 8:39.82 22,00
100m: 59.64 59.64 300m: 3:09.17 1:08.16 500m: 5:25.99 1:09.05 700m: 7:41.05 1:07.19
200m: 2:01.01 1:01.37 400m: 4:16.94 1:07.77 600m: 6:33.86 1:07.87 800m: 8:39.82 58.77

11.BIELECKA Kornelia 10 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 9:00.43 20,00
100m: 1:02.40 1:02.40 300m: 3:19.21 1:08.98 500m: 5:37.57 1:09.29 700m: 7:56.40 1:09.58
200m: 2:10.23 1:07.83 400m: 4:28.28 1:09.07 600m: 6:46.82 1:09.25 800m: 9:00.43 1:04.03

12.MALA Lea 07 CZE KP Pardubice 9:23.23 18,00
100m: 1:01.28 1:01.28 300m: 3:24.25 1:12.21 500m: 5:50.45 1:13.67 700m: 8:18.46 1:13.90
200m: 2:12.04 1:10.76 400m: 4:36.78 1:12.53 600m: 7:04.56 1:14.11 800m: 9:23.23 1:04.77

13.ANASTASIIA Tymoshenko 09 POL Uks Delfinek Chodziez 9:23.63 16,00
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:27.20 1:12.35 500m: 5:55.65 1:14.67 700m: 8:22.41 1:12.31
200m: 2:14.85 1:10.59 400m: 4:40.98 1:13.78 600m: 7:10.10 1:14.45 800m: 9:23.63 1:01.22


